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Auction Opens. Tue, Aug 9 12:00am ET

Lot

0001
0002
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0014
0015
0016
0017
0021
0022
0024
0025
0026
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0044
0046

Title

Account Book
Account Book
American Cookbooks
Textiles

Hulme, F. Edward
Ancient Coins

Ancient Cookery
Archaeology
Architecture
Architecture
Architecture
Astronomy

Astronomy

Ball, James Moores
Barnard, Francis Pierrepont
Barrow, John

Bemiss, Elijah
(Bennett, Edward Turner)
Berezovoy, Anatoly
(Bigelow, Jacob
Binding

Bohn, Johann

Indian Relics

Bowlen und PAY.nsche
British Imprints
Broadside

Bronson, J. & R.
Brower, J. V

Buchan, William
Buffon, Georges Louis Marie Leclerc,
Burton, Richard F
Carson, Rachel

Paper Reference

V4

Auction Closes: Tue, Aug 30 5:30pm ET

Lot

0048
0049
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0082
0083
0085

Title

Classical History

Trade Catalogue

Condillac, [Etienne Bonnot de)
Elliot, S. H

Cookbooks

Cookbooks

(Cooking)

Coppinger, Joseph

Dali, Salvador

Darwin, Charles

Davenport, Isabel M
Davisson, William

Davy, Sir Humphrey
Descole, Horacio Raul
Dionis du SA©jour, Achille
[Dodd, George]

Dove H. W

Dumas, Alexandre

Early Textiles

(Edison, Thomas)

(Edsall, John)

Eisenman, Peter
Esser,J.F. S

Evans, Oliver

Fernel, Jean

Forsyth, William

Frederick, J. George; & Jean Joyce
Frerichs, Friedrick Theodore
Friedman, Milton

Frost, W. Adams

Gancel, Joseph

Gell, Sir William

Kipling, Rudyard



Lot

0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0103
0104
0105
0106
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0133

Title

Gibbs, J. Willard

Printer's Trade Catalog
GouffA©, Jules

Gray, Henry

Hart, J. Hinchley

Hartinger, A

Hasselquist, Frederik
Hawkesworth, John

Hayek, F. A

Hey, J. Van Der
Hippocrates

Humphrey's Journal
Japanese Lacquer

Insane Asylum

Orlandi, Pellegrino Antonio
Jarrin, G. A

[Wilhelm, Gottfried Tobias]
Jorgensen, Lise Bender
Keste, George

Kellogg, J. H

L'Artedella Cucina
Lagerberg, Larsde

Law

Law

Law

Law

[Lee,N.K. M ]

[Luigini, Luigi,

Lyons, M. E

Malkiel, Burton G
Manuscript

Massachusetts Medical Society
Mattson, Morris

Mayer, Luigi

Medical

Medical

Medical Patent

Medicine

Meier, Frank

Memoirs of Science and the Arts
Mew, James; & John Ashton.
The Microscope

Muir, John
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Lot

0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0159
0162
0163
0164
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0175
0176
0177
0184
0185
0186
0187
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Title

Munich

Musgrave, Samuel
Sanderson, John
Architecture

United States Coast Survey
Newton, |saac

Nignon, A%odouard
Norris, Septimus

Ohio

Ordonnance de laMarine

Otavsky, Karel; :& Muhammad 'Abbas
Muhammad Salim

Paine, Ralph D

Parsons, Usher
Periodicals

Pescheck, Christian
(Plague)

Proell, Wayne; & Norman J. Bowman
Pugin, Augustus

M assachusetts

Railroads

Ramsay, Alexander

Re, Marco Antonio Dd
Railroad

Revue Horticole

Ridley, Humphrey
Rogers, Eunice B
Rouyat, Jean

Salesman's Sample Book
Sansom, Arthur Ernest
SchAxffer, Jacob Christian
Schiek, Siegwalt
Schmedding, Brigitta
Segal, Ralph H

Senebier, Jean

Seutter, Matthaeus Berlin Cartography
Skinner, B. F

Soviet Aviation

Soyer, Alexis
Strzygowski, Josef

Sulz, Charles Herman
Tarbell, IdaM

Tarbuck, Edward Lance



Lot

0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208

0209
0210
0212
0213
0215
0216
0217
0218

Title

Textiles

Thayer, EmmaHoman
Thornton, Robert John
Tobacco Cards
Tobacco Cards
Tobacco Cards

Tools

Trade Catalogs

Trade Catalogue
Tschirky, Oscar
Tuckey, Captain J. K
Vose, John

Watson, J. Forbes
Watson, James D.
Wendehack, Clifford Charles
Wendingen

Wilson, Alexander

Wilson, Alexander; & Prince Charles Lucien
Bonaparte

Wood, JamesR

World War 11

Wright, Frank Lloyd

Y ale College Broadside
Thompson, Jesse
Firearms

Firearms

Weapons
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Thisisapreliminary invoice. If you wish to have your books shipped, please contact us to confirm. For

all items being shipped, we will calculate shipping costs and send a final invoice shortly.

PAYMENT DUEFull payment must be made no later than 30 days from the date of sale.
Payments should be mailed to: New England Auctions

Box 470

Sunderland, MA 01375
PAYMENT METHODSCredit cards accepted. Cash or check at time of pickup or prior to shipment.

If you enjoyed bidding and buying at this event then sign up for our mailing list. We will let you know

about exciting upcoming auctions. Be sure to follow us on Facebook too!
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REMOVALAII items not being shipped, must be removed no later than 15 days from date of

sale REMOVAL ASSISTANCEBuyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased
items.REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your
authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 20.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

220 Greenfield Rd, South Deerfield, MA 01373 -- Phone 413-665-3253
nebookauctions.com
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